PELL GRANT AWARDS
Note: AY 2009-10 amounts are preliminary

Source: U.S. Department of Education

State/Territory
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Congressional District of Recipient

o Uk WN

AY 2009-10 Award
Amount
(Preliminary)
$86,801,813
$82,743,161
$70,654,778
$76,975,568
$76,286,705
$109,347,244

AY 2009-10

Recipients AY 2008-09 Award AY 2008-09

(Preliminary)
24,060
22,508
19,176
21,049
20,076
28,101

Amount
$47,466,526
548,701,859
$42,357,314
$43,491,198
$42,931,251
$66,064,042

Recipients
16,875
16,732
14,694
15,271
14,725
21,646



