## **PELL GRANT AWARDS**

Note: AY 2009-10 amounts are preliminary

Source: U.S. Department of Education

		AY 2009-10 Award	AY 2009-10		
		Amount	Recipients	AY 2008-09 Award	AY 2008-09
State/Territory	Congressional District of Recipient	(Preliminary)	(Preliminary)	Amount	Recipients
South Carolina	1	\$86,801,813	24,060	\$47,466,526	16,875
South Carolina	2	\$82,743,161	22,508	\$48,701,859	16,732
South Carolina	3	\$70,654,778	19,176	\$42,357,314	14,694
South Carolina	4	\$76,975,568	21,049	\$43,491,198	15,271
South Carolina	5	\$76,286,705	20,076	\$42,931,251	14,725
South Carolina	6	\$109,347,244	28,101	\$66,064,042	21,646